

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18734/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2008 in WP No. 9360/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

LUCKNOW DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.UPPER INDIA C.P.M.COMPANY P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG(Pb.)
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhall, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Patil, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Since the prayer has been for adjournment, let this matter be
adjourned till Friday week.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18734/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2008 in WP No. 9360/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

LUCKNOW DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.UPPER INDIA C.P.M.COMPANY P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG(Pb.)
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhall, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Patil, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Since the prayer has been for adjournment, let this matter be
adjourned till Friday week.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master