

T
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18734/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2008 in WP No.9360/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

LUCKNOW DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.UPPER INDIA C.P.M.COMPANY P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10291 of 2010

(With application for permission to raise additional grounds and file
additional documents and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv.
For Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.9.2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|((S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|